
UACCB Fall 2025 August 2025 

Fall Full Term Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Faculty Reporting Date (9 Month) August 11 Monday           1 2 

Registration Ends for Current Term August 15 Friday 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

Classes Begin August 18 Monday 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Tuition Due for Current Semester August 18 Monday 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

Last Day for Schedule Changes August 19 Tuesday 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Applications Open: RN Programs September 1 Monday 31             

Labor Day Holiday (No Classes/Campus Closed) September 1 Monday        

Last Day for 100% Refund September 2 Tuesday        
Census Reporting (due by 5:00 p.m.) September 2 Tuesday September 2025 

First Financial Aid Disbursements begin September 18 Thursday Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Intent to Graduate Forms Due October 1 Wednesday   1 2 3 4 5 6 

Midterm Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) October 10 Friday 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

Registration Begins (no later than) October 8 Wednesday 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Second Financial Aid Disbursements begin October 23 Thursday 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

Applications Due: RN Programs October 31 Friday 28 29 30         

Last Day to Drop or Withdrawal with a "W" November 6 Thursday        

Fall Break (No Classes) November 26-28 Wednesday-Friday        
Fall Break (Campus Closed)  November 27-28 Thursday-Friday October 2025 

Classes End December 5 Friday Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Final Exams December 8-12 Monday-Friday       1 2 3 4 

Final Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) December 12 Friday 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

Term Ends December 12 Friday 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

RN Pinning    December 12  Friday 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

Fall Graduation December 12 Friday 26 27 28 29 30 31   

Faculty Off Appointment Date (9 Month) December 15 Monday        

Holiday Break December 22* Monday        
*Campus closes at 5:00 p.m. and reopens Friday, January 2 at 8:00 a.m.  November 2025 

Fall I Term Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Registration Ends for Current Term August 15 Friday             1 

Classes Begin August 18 Monday 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

Tuition Due for Current Semester August 18 Monday 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Last Day for Schedule Changes August 18 Monday 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

Last Day for 100% Refund August 22 Friday 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

Census Reporting (due by 5:00 p.m.) August 22 Friday 30             

Labor Day Holiday (No Classes/Campus Closed) September 1 Monday        

Midterm Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) September 12 Friday        
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw w/ "W" October 1 Wednesday December 2025 

Classes End October 10 Friday Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Final Exams October 13-14 Monday-Tuesday   1 2 3 4 5 6 

Term Ends October 14 Tuesday 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

Final Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) October 14 Tuesday 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Fall II Term 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

Registration Ends for Current Term October 14 Tuesday 28 29 30 31       

Classes Begin October 15 Wednesday               

Tuition Due for Current Semester October 15 Wednesday        

Last Day for Schedule Changes October 15 Wednesday        
Last Day for 100% Refund October 21 Tuesday January 2026 

Census Reporting (due by 5:00 p.m.) October 21 Tuesday Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Midterm Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) November 11 Tuesday         1 2 3 

Last Day to Drop or Withdrawal w/ "W" November 25 Tuesday 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

Fall Break (No Classes) November 26-28 Wednesday-Friday 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

Fall Break (Campus Closed)  November 27-28 Thursday-Friday 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

Classes End December 10 Wednesday 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Final Exams December 11-12 Thursday-Friday        
Term Ends December 12 Friday        
Final Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) December 12 Friday        
          



UACCB Spring 2026 January 2026 

Spring Full Term Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Faculty Reporting Date (9 Month) January 5 Monday         1 2 3 

Registration Ends for Current Term January 9 Friday 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

Classes Begin January 12 Monday 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

Tuition Due for Current Semester January 12 Monday 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

Last Day for Schedule Changes January 13 Tuesday 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (No Classes/Campus 
Closed) Janaury 19 Monday        
Last Day for 100% Refund January 27 Tuesday        
Census Reporting (due by 5:00 p.m.) January 27 Tuesday February 2026 

First Financial Aid Disbursements begin February 12 Thursday Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Intent to Graduate Forms Due March 2  Monday  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Registration Begins no later than March 4 Wednesday 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Midterm Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) March 6 Friday 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Second Financial Aid Disbursements begin March 19 Thursday 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

Spring Break (No Classes) March 23-27 Monday-Friday               

Last Day to Drop or Withdrawal with a "W" April 7 Tuesday        
Applications Open: RN and LPN Programs  May 1 Friday        
Classes End May 1 Friday March 2026 

Final Exams May 4-8 Monday-Friday Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Final Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) May 8 Friday 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Term Ends May 8 Friday 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Spring Graduation May 11 Monday 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Faculty Off Appointment Date (9 Month) May 13 Wednesday 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

Spring I Term 29 30 31         

Registration Ends for Current Term January 9 Friday               

Classes Begin January 12 Monday        
Tuition Due for Current Semester January 12 Monday        
Last Day for Schedule Changes January 12 Monday April 2026 

Last Day for 100% Refund January 16 Friday Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Census Reporting (due by 5:00 p.m.) January 16 Friday       1 2 3 4 

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (No Classes/Campus 
Closed) January 19 Monday 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

Midterm Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) February 6 Friday 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

Financial Aid Disbursements begin February 12 Thursday 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

Last Day to Drop or Withdrawal w/ "W" February 24 Tuesday 26 27 28 29 30     

Classes End March 6 Friday        
Final Exams March 9-10 Monday-Tuesday        
Term Ends March 10 Tuesday May 2026 

Final Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) March 10 Tuesday Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Spring II Term           1 2 

Registration Ends for Current Term March 10 Tuesday 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

Classes Begin March 11 Wednesday 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Tuition Due for Current Semester March 11 Wednesday 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

Last Day for Schedule Changes March 11 Wednesday 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Last Day for 100% Refund March 17 Tuesday 31             

Census Reporting (due by 5:00 p.m.) March 17 Tuesday        
Financial Aid Disbursements begin March 19 Thursday        
Spring Break (No Classes) March 23-27 Monday-Friday        
Midterm Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) April 14 Wednesday        
Last Day to Drop or Withdrawal w/ "W" April 23 Thursday        
Classes End May 6 Wednesday        
Final Exams May 7-8 Thursday-Friday        
Term Ends May 8 Friday        
Final Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) May 8 Friday        
 
 
 
          



UACCB Summer 2026 May 2026 

Summer I Term Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Memorial Day (No Classes/Campus Closed) May 25 Monday           1 2 

Registration Ends for Current Term May 26 Tuesday 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

Classes Begin May 27 Wednesday 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Tuition Due for Current Semester May 27 Wednesday 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

Last Day for Schedule Changes May 27 Wednesday 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Last Day for 100% Refund May 29 Friday 31             

Census Reporting (due by 5:00 p.m.) May 29 Friday        
Midterm Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) June 9 Tuesday        
Last Day to Drop or Withdrawal w/ "W" June 16 Tuesday June 2026 

Classes End June 23  Tuesday Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Final Exams June 24-25 
Wednesday-

Thursday 
  1 2 3 4 5 6 

Term Ends June 25 Thursday 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

Final Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) June 25 Thursday 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Applications Due: RN and LPN Programs  June 30 Tuesday 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

Summer I Extended Term 28 29 30         

Memorial Day (No Classes/Campus Closed) May 25 Monday        
Registration Ends for Current Term May 26 Tuesday        
Classes Begin May 27 Wednesday July 2026 

Tuition Due for Current Semester May 27 Wednesday Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Last Day for Schedule Changes May 27 Wednesday       1 2 3 4 

Last Day for 100% Refund May 27 Wednesday 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

Census Reporting (due by 5:00 p.m.) June 2 Tuesday 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

First Financial Aid Disbursements begin June 4 Thursday 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

Midterm Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) June 23 Tuesday 26 27 28 29 30 31   

Independence Day (No Classes/Campus Closed) July 3 Friday        

Second Financial Aid Disbursements begin[ July 9 Thursday        
Last Day to Drop or Withdrawal w/ "W" July 9 Thursday August 2026 

Classes End July 21 Tuesday Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

Final Exams July 22-23 
Wednesday-

Thursday 
            1 

Term Ends July 23 Thursday 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

Final Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) July 23 Thursday 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Health Professions Recognition Ceremony for LPN & 
Paramedic 

July 24 Friday 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

Summer II Term 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

Registration Ends for Current Term July 2 Thursday 30 31           

Independence Day (No Classes/Campus Closed) July 3 Friday        
Classes Begin July 6 Monday        
Tuition Due for Current Semester July 6 Monday        
Last Day for Schedule Changes July 6 Monday        
Last Day for 100% Refund July 6 Monday        
Census Reporting (due by 5:00 p.m.) July 8 Wednesday        
Midterm Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) July 17 Friday        
Last Day to Drop or Withdrawal w/ "W" July 24 Friday        
Classes End July 31 Friday        
Final Exams August 3-4 Monday-Tuesday        
Term Ends August 4 Tuesday        
Final Grades Due (due by 5:00 p.m.) August 4 Tuesday        

 


